
DESCRIPTION

Size Range ½" - 4"
True Union Connection or Flanged
Engineered 'Bow Knot' Design
Heavy Duty Construction
Large Inventory
Simple to Install and Remove
Transparent or Opaque
Cost Effective

FEATURES
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

PVC PP PVDF

SERIES : ProMix
BODY : PVC | PP | PVDF | 316 SST

RoHS
Compliant

316SS

Truflo ProMix Series Static Mixers have been 
Engineered that allow for the inline continuous 
blending of fluids within a pipeline. There are 
no no moving parts, the kinetic energy of the 
the process fluid generates cost effective 
reliable mixing.

Dimensions

Inline Static Mixer

Horizontal Installation Vertical Installation

SK-68615

SK-68620

SK-68625

SK-68632

SK-68640

SK-68650

SK-68665

SK-68680

SK-686100

Part # Size D (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) (m3/h)

DN15
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0.6~1.8

1~3.2

1.4~6

2.2~10

3.5~20

10~60

15~80

30~120
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Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974 

Phone: 267-673-8117 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com 


